L99000001234

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

22 January 1999

100002752951---9 -01/25/99--01041--005 *****337.50 *****337.50

SIAID

PH 3:

ယ်လ

RE: Delivery of Articles of Organization of L.L.C.

Dear Sir:

Enclosed please find an original and one executed copy of the Articles of Organization of Tele Page Communications L.L.C., a Limited Liability Company. A check for \$337.50 is enclosed for the delivery of the Articles of Organization and one (1) Certified Copy of the Articles of Organization.

100 (IS31

The Registered Agent for TelePage Communications L.L.C., is

Edward Futch 9611 San Jose Blvd Jacksonville, Florida 32257

Please return all correspondence to registered agent.

l address f esistered office

Name al3199 Availability	1	1 don
Document EDWA	RBCEU	ICH LITES
Upća'er	000	
dorater Verhyer	ີ່	-
Aci.noledgement	ರ್ಧಿಲ	L99000
W. P. Verifyer	DUC	

コロロロロロロロ



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 3, 1999

EDWARD FUTCH 9611 SAN JOSE BLVD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

SUBJECT: TELE PAGE COMMUNICATIONS, L.L.C. Ref. Number: W9900002698

We have received your document for TELE PAGE COMMUNICATIONS, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$337.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain both the street address of the principal office and the mailing address of the limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 699A00004661

- -

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

TELE PAGE COMMUNICATIONS, L.L.C.

Pursuant to Florida Statute 608.407 the undersigned states as follows:

1. The name of the limited liability company is:

Tele Page Communications, L.L.C.

 The address of the principal office in Florida is: and mailing address
9611 San Jose Blvd. Jacksonville, Fl 32257

89N 66

PH 3:

 $\overset{\circ}{\sim}$

located in the County of Duval.

3. The registered agent's mailing address is:

Edward Futch 9611 San Jose Blvd. Jacksonville, Fl 32257

4. There are or will be two or more members at the time the limited liability company is formed.

5. The latest date on which the limited liability company is to dissolve is December 31, 2038.

1.

6. The members shall, by approval of one or more members of the company, have the right to admit additional members to the company.

7. The remaining members of the limited liability company shall have the right to continue the business on the death on the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in the limited liability company.

8. (Check appropriate box.)

EDWARD FUTCH 873 ORANGEWOOD RD. JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32259

1	Management	of	the	limited	liability	company	is	reserved	to	the
	members.								20	25
,										CONT
										IOR N

9. (Check appropriate box)

The nan	ne and	address	of e	ach	person	who	is a		
[] Mana	ager								
[X] Mei	nber								
at the ti	me of	formation	ı of	the	limited	liab	ility	compar	ny

EDWARD FUTCH 873 ORANGEWOOD RD. JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32259 ORANGEWOOD, A TRUST 873 ORANGEWOOD RD. JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32259

is:

wad fit

EDWARD FUTCH

DATED: 12-21-98

ORANGEWOOD, A TRUST BY: DAMEIN E. FUTCH

DATED:_12-21-98

2

[[]X] Management of the limited liability company is vested in a manager or managers.

Affidavit of Acceptance of Registered Agent

I, EDWARD FUTCH, having been designated to act as Registered Agent, hereby consent to act in that capacity until removed or my resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Statutes.

tatch EDWARD

DATED: 12-21-98

99 MAR - 4 PM 3: 32 풍

Affidavit of Members

1. TELE PAGE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC, shall has at least two members and the names and addresses of each member is as follows:

EDWARD FUTCH 873 ORANGEWOOD RD. JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32259

ORANGEWOOD, A TRUST 873 ORANGEWOOD RD. JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32259

2. The amount of cash contributed by each member and/or the description and agreed value of property other than cash and the amount anticipated to be contributed by a member is as follows:

A. EDWARD	FUTCH	·			
Cash co	ontribution:	100-00			- <u>-</u>
Other p	roperty: (descrip	ption & value)			SF CRT
		······		- 4 PH	
			<u> </u>		
B. ORANGE	WOOD, A TRU	ST		SHC CI	· ·· ···
Cash co	ontribution: <u>B</u>	10.00	- 		·
Other p	roperty: (descrip	otion & value)		······································	<u></u> ,
				<u> </u>	·
				==	. ' <u>.</u> '
<u>Edward Futc</u> Edward Futch	1		OD, A TRUST N E. FUTCH JR		
DATED: 12-21-98	<u> </u>		1-21-98	<u> </u>	й, для. «м он

1

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

STATE OF FLORIDA)				
County of <u>DUVAL</u>)ss)	 - 14 - 1 4	_ • <u>-</u>	-	 - £.

On this 21^{55} day of 2666, 19^{68} EDWARD FUTCH (Member), personally appeared before me and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein set forth.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: LAURA J. SCHMITTER MY COMMISSION # CC 772765 EXPIRES: September 14, 2002 Bonded Thu Notary Public Underwriters Notary Public		-	, - -
STATE OF FLORIDA))ss. County of <u>DUVAL</u>) On this <u>J</u> ST day of <u>Decencer</u> , 1998, DAMEIN E. FUTCH ORANGEWOOD, A TRUST (Member), personally appeared before me and acknowl execution of the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein set forth.	99 MAR - 4 PH 3: A28	FILEO SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATENES	-
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 0			
LAURA J. SCHMITTER MY COMMISSION # CC 772765 EXPIRES: September 14, 2002 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters			<u>.</u>